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Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
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ALIC Tin

BANEK Luka
BEBEK Ante
BEZUK Lorian
BODIROGA Luka
BUJANIC Karlo
CAVIC Patrik
CAVLOVIC Niko
CEAK Bruno
DEREK Luka
DIGULA Maksim
DIMITRIJEVIC Alex
FILIPOVIC Borna
GORSIC Roko
GRGURIC Luka
HANZEK Lovro
IDZAN Bruno
IDZAN Vito
JANJATOVIC LONCAR Teo
JURIC Niksa
KASPAREK Filip
KRAMARIC Nikola
KRASIC Jurica
KUMANOVIC Lovro
LJUBICIC Niko
MARINKOVIC Karlo
MIKULIC Ivan
PAVETIC Matko
POLONIJO Filip
RADONIC Mislav
SIMUNKOVIC Martin
SLOVINAC Lovro
VARGA Andrej
VUKADIN Marko
ZAVRSKI Fran
ZOVKO Hrvoje

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 7 SEP 2022

CRO -Croatia

Shoots/ Height
% Catches m/ftin

1.87/62"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.72/5'8"
1.82/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
2.02/6'8"
1.85/6"1"
1.87/6'2"
1.70/ 57"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.81/511"
1.89/62"
1.74 /59"
1.70 /57"
1.73/58"
1.89/62"
1.75/5'9"
1.88/62"
1.80/511"
1.79/510"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/ 57"
1.80/5"11"
1.89/62"
1.79/510"
1.85/6"1"
1.75/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.92/6'4"

~

~

~
[t v I i ) s mn pnl pnt mnl ) i N N e o B i e e i e i i v B i i v B o B i e i e s B

MMOOOTTTTTMEOTTTEOTTTEOTTMTTMMOOTMTTMTOOOTE MM T MO
~

Weight
kg / Ibs

81/179
80/176
70/154
73 /161
81/179
75/165
82 /181
86 /190
771170
94 /207
95/209
78/172
85/187
65/143
80/176
73 /161
75/165
86/190
78/172
70/154
76 /168
83/183
75/165
85/187
67 /148
75/165
80/176
80/176
70/154
80/176
87/192
74/163
82 /181
73 /161
80/176
75/165

Date of Birth

9 OCT 2004
25 AUG 2005
26 JAN 2003
26 APR 2004
12 SEP 2005
5 MAY 2002
17 MAR 2003
23 JUL 2003
5 NOV 2004
16 FEB 2002
24 JUN 2003
15 APR 2003
26 AUG 2005
1 SEP 2006
7 MAR 2003
29 JUN 2002
16 JAN 2006
10 JUN 2003
28 MAY 2004
28 JUN 2005
1 JAN 2005
15 JAN 2002
4 MAR 2002
6 MAR 2004
6 JUL 2004
15 MAR 2004
22 MAY 2002
25 FEB 2003
5 SEP 2004

1 DEC 2003
10 APR 2004
9 MAY 2005
25 APR 2002
11 FEB 2005
22 MAY 2005
1 FEB 2005

KHL Zagreb

HK Olimpija

Nassjo HC

KHL Sisak

Hermes Kokkola

KHL Zagreb

KHL Medvescak Mladi
Boras HC

Mladost Zagreb

KHL Sisak

KHL Zagreb

KHL Medvescak Mladi
KHL Medvescak Mladi
HV71 Jonkoping
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb

HV71 Jonkoping

HC Hradec Kralove
Mladost Zagreb

EC Red Bull Salzburg
KHL Medvescak Mladi
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb

HDD Jesenice

KHL Zagreb
Stromsbro IF
Medvescak Zagreb
HC Innsbruck

HK Maribor

KHL Zagreb

Mladost Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

Mladost Zagreb

HK Maribor

KHL Medvescak Mladi
KHL Zagreb

Total: 32 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Date of Birth

Function

Citizenship

Team Head Coach: SERTIC Marko CRO 28 APR 1980
Team Assistant Coach: BLAGUS Mislav CRO 10 JUN 1991
Team General Manager: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Team Leader: JACMENJAK Igor CRO 31 AUG 1979
Team Equipment ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: = SKRAPEC Roman CRO 2 SEP 1994

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defender F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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